
Professional Office #1 
Professional Office #2
Breakroom/Locker Area
Volunteer Room
Conference Room/Training

ISO Kennels (4) 
Dog ISO Scrub Unit

Stray Kennels (24)
ISO Kennels (12) 
Cat ISO Scrub Unit (2)
Feline Prep Room

Small Animal Flex Room

Recognition Wall (digital)
Grooming Area

Memorial Trees (10)
Memorial Benches (3)
Dog Play Yard (2)
Memorial Pollinator Garden
Lit Signage
Parking and Entrance Area
Landscaping

$500,000 

$50,000 
$50,000 

$50,000 

$300,000 

$50,000 

ITEM GIFT AMOUNT

Administrative Areas

$30,000 ea

$25,000 
$15,000 ea

$25,000 

ITEM GIFT AMOUNT

Canine Areas

Intake/Workspace/Copier
Intake Dog Room
Stray Kennels (14)
Canine Prep Room 

Admission Center Naming OpportunitiesAdmission Center Naming Opportunities

$1,500,000 
$1,500,000 

$1,000,000 
$1,000,000 $100,000 

$250,000 ea

$100,000 
$500,000 

$60,000 ea

$5,000 ea

$25,000 

$10,000 ea

ITEM GIFT AMOUNT

Feline Areas

$25,000 ea

$25,000 
ITEM GIFT AMOUNT

Small Animals

$100,000 

ITEM GIFT AMOUNT
Common Space/ Shared Inside

$1,000+

$10,000 ea
ITEM GIFT AMOUNT

Common Space/ Shared Outside 

$60,000 ea

(Not Shown)

$100,000

$15,000 ea

$100,000+

$250,000
$5,000,000+

$150,000

Entry Way Cat 
Entry Way Dog 

Waiting Area Cat 
Waiting Area Dog Dog Hallway - Stray (2)

Cat Hallway
Intake Cat Room
Cat Room (2)

Admission Center Building

Litter Storage

Loading

Food Storage

BreakConferenceOfficeOffice
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IntakeIntake DeskIntake

Small 
AnimalCat 1
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Cat
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RingwormDog ISO
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Maintenance

ITStorageElec

Animal Control ISO $100,000 


