

Admission Center Naming Opportunities



Administrative Areas

ITEM	GIFT AMOUNT
Professional Office #1	\$50,000
Professional Office #2	\$50,000
Breakroom/Locker Area	\$50,000
Volunteer Room	\$50,000
Conference Room/Training	\$300,000
Intake/Workspace/Copier	\$500,000
Waiting Area Cat	\$1,000,000
Waiting Area Dog	\$1,000,000
Entry Way Cat	\$1,500,000
Entry Way Dog	\$1,500,000

Canine Areas

Feline Areas

ITEM

HEM	GIFT AMOUNT
ISO Kennels (4)	\$15,000 ea
Dog ISO Scrub Unit	\$25,000
Canine Prep Room	\$25,000
Stray Kennels (14)	\$30,000 ea
Intake Dog Room	\$100,000
Animal Control ISO	\$100,000
Dog Hallway - Stray (2)	\$250,000 ea

Common Space/ Shared Inside

ITEM	GIFT AMOUNT
Recognition Wall (digital)	\$1,000+
Grooming Area	\$100,000

00+ Stra

Stray Kennels (24)	\$5,000 ea	
ISO Kennels (12)	\$10,000 ea	
Cat ISO Scrub Unit (2)	\$25,000 ea	
Feline Prep Room	\$25,000	
Cat Room (2)	\$60,000 ea	
Intake Cat Room	\$100,000	
Cat Hallway	\$500,000	

GIFT AMOUNT

Common Space/ Shared Outside (Not Shown)

(,		
ITEM	GIFT AMOUNT	
Memorial Trees (10)	\$10,000 ea	
Memorial Benches (3)	\$15,000 ea	
Dog Play Yard (2)	\$60,000 ea	
Memorial Pollinator Garden	\$100,000	
Lit Signage	\$100,000+	
Parking and Entrance Area	\$150,000	
Landscaping	\$250,000	
Admission Center Building	\$5,000,000+	

Small Animals

ITEM	GIFT AMOUNT
Small Animal Flex Room	\$25,000